60000/- (Rupees Sixty Thousand only) towards Gymnasium and 
Banquet Hall membership fees; 

(ii) Rs. 30,000/- (Rupees Thirty Thousand Only) towards the formation & 

registration of the Society;.  

(iii) Rs.50,000/- (RupeesFifty Thousand Only) towards the Infra and 
Development Charges;  

(iv) Rs.45000/- (Forty Five Thousand Only) Towards GAS, Electric Meter 
and Water Connection Charge 

(v) Rs.64560/- (Sixty Four Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Only) Towards 
12 Months Maintenance.  

Total Rs.2,94,481/- (Rupees Two Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Four Hundred 
Eighty one only) Inclusive of GST. 

(v) Applicable amount towards GST and/or and any other tax on any name 

whatsoever in respect of this transaction, if any, payable by Promoters to the 

prescribed authority will be in addition to the sale price/total consideration